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ORT – ZADACI 

BULOVA ALGEBRA 
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PREKIDAČKE FUNKCIJE 

 



5 
 

 



6 
 

 

 



7 
 

 



8 
 

 



9 
 

 

 



10 
 

 

KARNOOVE TABLICE 
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KOMBINACIONE MREŽE 
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KOMBINACIONI MODULI 
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ŠANONOVA TEORIJA RAZVIJANJA 
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ANALIZA SEKVENCIJALNIH MREŽA 
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SINTEZA SEKVENCIJALNIH MREŽA 
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